
SATURDAYS IN DECEMBER

DECEMBER 7 | 14 | 21 • 1- 5 P.M.
SANTA    CAROLERS    TROLLY RIDES    ICE CARVINGS

S’MORES    STREET PERFORMERS    LIVE MUSIC    GIFT WRAPPING

MORE DETAILS ON BACK!
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Holiday Market 

Window Display Walking Path

Trolley Pick-up

ATM Parking

Complimentary Holiday Treats

Entertainment & Music

Tree Lighting & Entertainment

Kids Crafts 

Check schedule for dates, 
times and locations!

Stage

 Holiday Market & Stage – Dec. 7th only
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 cwewindowwalk.com

SCAN QR CODE

FOR UPDATED 

SCHEDULE

@STLcwescene



SATURDAY, DEC. 7
1-5 P.M.  Roaming Street Performers, Strolling Carolers, 
Children’s Crafts and Activities, Smore’s Roasting, 
Kettle Corn, Complimentary Gift Wrapping and Trolley Rides 

1-5 P.M.  Picture with Santa  Maryland Plaza

1-5 P.M.  Santa’s Workshop  Maryland Plaza

1-5 P.M.  Holiday Market  Laclede & Euclid and Maryland & Euclid

1 P.M.  Caroling St. Louis  Laclede & Euclid Stage

1 P.M.  Band Together Brass Performance  Maryland & Euclid

1 P.M.  Ice Carving Demonstration  Maryland Plaza Fountain 

1:45 P.M.  Mrs. Santa & Emcee  Laclede & Euclid 

2 P.M.  Holiday Ballet Performance  Laclede & Euclid 

2 P.M.  Lollipop Aerial Performance  Maryland & Euclid 

2 P.M.  Holiday Melodies by Landolfi Quartet  McPherson & Euclid 

2:15 P.M.  Holiday Melodies by EJ Shelton  Laclede & Euclid 

3:30 P.M.  Performances by Lucille Rapp 
Dance Company  Maryland & Euclid   

3 P.M.  Christmas Carol-oke Competition  Laclede & Euclid 

3 P.M.  Performance by Mostly Tap  McPherson & Euclid 

3:30 P.M.  The Christmas Price is Right Competition – 
CWE Holiday Vendor Market Edition  Laclede & Euclid 

4 P.M.  Holiday Melodies by Various Acts  Laclede & Euclid 

4:15 P.M.  Holiday Candle Procession  McPherson & Euclid 

5 P.M.  Holiday Tree Lighting Ceremony  Maryland Plaza

5 P.M.  Muny Teen Troupe Performance  Maryland Plaza

2024 EVENT SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, DEC. 14
1-5 P.M.  Roaming Street Performers, Strolling Carolers, 
Children’s Crafts and Activities, Smore’s Roasting, Kettle Corn, 
and Trolley Rides 

1-5 P.M.  Holiday Market  Maryland & Euclid

1-5 P.M.  Complementary Gift Wrapping  Maryland & Euclid

1 P.M.  Children’s Crafts  McPherson & Euclid

1 P.M.  Balloon Twister  McPherson & Euclid

1 P.M.  Alma De Mexico – Mexican Folklore 
Dance Performance  Maryland & Euclid 

1 P.M.  Face Painting  Maryland & Euclid 

1 P.M.  Washington Brass Band  Maryland Plaza

1 P.M.  Children’s Crafts  Maryland Plaza

1 P.M.  Ice Carving Demonstration  McPherson & Euclid

3 P.M.  St. Louis Children’s Choir  Maryland & Euclid 

DECEMBER 21
1-5 P.M.  Roaming Street Performers, Strolling Carolers, 
Children’s Crafts and Activities, Smore’s Roasting, Kettle Corn, 
and Trolley Rides 

1-5 P.M.  Holiday Market  Maryland & Euclid

1-5 P.M.  Complimentary Gift Wrapping   Maryland & Euclid

1 P.M.  Bob Gleason  McPherson & Euclid

1 P.M.  Face Painting  McPherson & Euclid

1 P.M.  Balloon Twister  Maryland & Euclid

1 P.M.  Salvation Army Brass Band & Giant Kettle Maryland & Euclid

1 P.M.  Ice Carving Demonstration  Maryland & Euclid

2 P.M.  Performance by Mostly Tap  Maryland Plaza

3 P.M.  Performance by Mostly Tap  McPherson & Euclid

3 P.M.  Lollipop Aerialst  Maryland & Euclid

3 P.M.  Story Time with Mrs. Clause  Maryland Plaza

SCAN QR CODE FOR:

Updated Schedule

Window Walk Participants

Window Designers

 cwewindowwalk.com


